Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

6
8
1
A
 E
V
 K
it B
ill o
f M
a
te
ria
ls
S NO Des Qty Description Mfctr PN-1 Mfctr PN-2 Mfctr PN-3 Mfctr PN-4
1 C1 1 4.7µF±10%, 50V,X7R Ceramic capacitor  (1206) Murata GRM31CR71H475KA12
2 C2 1 1µF±10% 16V X7R Ceramic capacitor (0603) Murata GRM188R71C105KA12 KEMET C0603C105K4RAC
TDK
C1608X7R1C105K
TAIYO YUDEN
EMK107B7105KA
3 C3 1 0.033µFnF±10%,25V, X7R ceramic capacitor (0402) Murata GRM155R71E333KA88
4 C4 1 0.047µFnF±10%,25V, X7R ceramic capacitor (0402) TDK C1005X7R1E473K Murata GRM155R71E473K
5 C5 1 470pF±5%,50V,COG ceramic capacitor (0402) Murata GCM1555C1H471JA16 KEMET GRM1555C1H471JA01
6 C6 1 22µF±10%,25V, X5R ceramic capacitor (1206) Murata GRM31CR61E226K
7 C7 1 0.01µF±10%, 50V, X7R ceramic capacitor (0402) Murata GRM155R71H103KA88 KEMET C0402C103K5RAC
8 C8 1
22µF, 20%, 50V, ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR
6.60*6.60mm,
Panasonic EEEFK1H220P
9 C9,C10 2 4.7µF±10%,16V,  X7R ceramic capacitor (1206) Murata GRM31CR71C475K
10 C11,C12 2 2.2µF±10%,50V,  X7R ceramic capacitor (1206) Murata GRM31CR71H225KA88 TAIYO YUDEN UMK316B7225K
11 C13 1 1000pF±10%,1500V,  X7R ceramic capacitor (1206) AVX 1206SC102KAT
12 D1,D2 2 200V/1A, PowerDI®123 DIODES INCORPORATED  DFLS1200
13 D3,D4 2 100V/2A, PowerDI®123 DIODES INCORPORATED  DFLS2100
14 J1 1 3-pin headers
SULLINS ELECTRONICS CORP
PEC03SAAN
15 R1 1 3.01M Ohm±1%  resistor (0402) VISHAY DALE CRCW04023M01FK
16 R2 1 261K Ohm±1%  resistor (0402) VISHAY DALE CRCW0402261KFK
17 R3 1 86.6K Ohm±1%  resistor (0402) VISHAY DALE CRCW040286K6FK
18 R4 1 11kΩ ±1% resistor (0402) VISHAY DALE CRCW040211K0FK
19 R5 1 7.15kΩ ±1% resistor (0402) VISHAY DALE CRCW04027K15FK
20 R6 1 100kΩ ±5% resistor (0402) PANASONIC ERJ-2GEJ104X
21 R7 1 OPEN (0402)
22 R8,R11 2 22Ω ±1% resistor (0402) VISHAY DALE CRCW040222R0FK
23 R9 1 604kΩ ±1% resistor (0402) PANASONIC ERJ-2RKF6043X
24 R10 1 115kΩ ±1% resistor (0402) VISHAY DALE CRCW0402115KFK
25 R12 1 294kΩ ±1% resistor (0402) VISHAY DALE CRCW0402294KFK
26 R13 1 24.9kΩ ±1% resistor (0402) VISHAY DALE
CRCW040224K9FKEDHP
27 R14,R15 2 4.7kΩ ±5% resistor (0603) PANASONIC ERJ-3GEYJ472V
28 R16,R17 2 10kΩ ±5% resistor (0603) VISHAY DALE CRCW060310K0JN PANASONIC  ERJ-3GEYJ103V
29 T1 1 EP13, 10-pin SMT, 50µH,1:1
WURTH ELECTRONICS INC
750342864
SUMIDA CEP1311F-13324- T 146